WFIM

Women in Food Industry Management

Level

DIAMOND PLUS
DIAMOND #1
DIAMOND #2
PLATINUM #1
PLATINUM #2
PLATINUM #3

GOLD #1
GOLD #2
GOLD #3
GOLD #4
GOLD #5
GOLD #6
GOLD #7

SILVER

BRONZE

Cost

$4,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$750

$350

#
Available

1

unlim.

unlim.

ANNUAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

SEPTEMBER 7 2023
GLEN ABBEY GOLF CLUB

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Unique Recognition

Welcome Gift Sponsor:

Gift for all golfers with YOUR logo

Cocktail Hour Sponsor:

Drink ticket for all golfers with YOUR logo
Coffee & Snack Sponsor (at Registration Table)
YOUR logo displayed at the registration table
Front Nine Golf Cart Sponsor:

YOUR logo on all golf carts on front 9

Back Nine Golf Cart Sponsor:

YOUR logo on all golf carts on back 9

Golf Ball Sponsor:

3 balls per golfer with YOUR logo

Winning Team Sponsor:

Gift Cards for Winning Teams

Signage Sponsor:

YOUR logo on all golf hole sponsor signs
Most Honest and Most Average Team Sponsor
Gift Cards for teams

Longest Drive (Front & Back Nine):

Gift Cards for winners

Closest to the Pin (Front & Back Nine):

Gift Cards for winners

Welcome Bag Sponsor:

YOUR Logo on all Swag Bags

Centre-piece Sponsor:

YOUR Logo dsiplayed by all center-pieces
Practice Range Sponsors

YOUR logo at the Practice Range

Annual Sponsors are automatically Bronze Golf
Sponsors - upgrades available.

Also Includes

HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box

Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca
Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags
Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event
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Thank you for your generous Sponsorship! This day would not happen without you.



