

ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT

SEPTEMBER 7 2023

GLEN ABBEY GOLF CLUB



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS				
Level	Cost	# Available	Unique Recognition	Also Includes
DIAMOND PLUS	\$4,000	1	Welcome Gift Sponsor: Gift for all golfers with YOUR logo	HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca
DIAMOND #1	\$2,000	1	Cocktail Hour Sponsor: Drink ticket for all golfers with YOUR logo	Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event
DIAMOND #2	\$2,000	1	Coffee & Snack Sponsor (at Registration Table) YOUR logo displayed at the registration table	
PLATINUM #1	\$1,500	1	Front Nine Golf Cart Sponsor: YOUR logo on all golf carts on front 9	HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca
PLATINUM #2	\$1,500	1	Back Nine Golf Cart Sponsor: YOUR logo on all golf carts on back 9	Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event
PLATINUM #3	\$1,500	1	Golf Ball Sponsor: 3 balls per golfer with YOUR logo	
GOLD #1	\$1,000	1	Winning Team Sponsor: Gift Cards for Winning Teams	HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca
GOLD #2	\$1,000	1	Signage Sponsor: YOUR logo on all golf hole sponsor signs	Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event
GOLD #3	\$1,000	1	Most Honest and Most Average Team Sponsor Gift Cards for teams	
GOLD #4	\$1,000	1	Longest Drive (Front & Back Nine): Gift Cards for winners	
GOLD #5	\$1,000	1	Closest to the Pin (Front & Back Nine): Gift Cards for winners	
GOLD #6	\$1,000	1	Welcome Bag Sponsor: YOUR Logo on all Swag Bags	
GOLD #7	\$1,000	1	Centre-piece Sponsor: YOUR Logo dsiplayed by all center-pieces	
SILVER	\$750	unlim.	Practice Range Sponsors YOUR logo at the Practice Range	HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event
BRONZE	\$350	unlim.	Annual Sponsors are automatically Bronze Golf Sponsors - upgrades available.	HOLE SPONSOR: Logo on your sponsored Tee Box Verbal recognition at the event, and logo on www.wfim.ca Inclusion of Promotional brand material in Welcome Bags Logo on Master Banner, and in Power Point loop during event

Thank you for your generous Sponsorship! This day would not happen without you.